VERSION: 3.0
EFFECTIVE: 23 OCTOBER 2015
Page 1 of 2
DPS SERIES 38MM
1500 – 2600 VRRM, 1500 AAVG
Standard Recovery Diode
+1.972.248.7691
Features:
• All Diffused Structure
• High Surge rating
• Blocking capability up to 2600 volts
• Soft Reverse Recovery
• Rugged Ceramic Hermetic Package
• Pressure Assembled Device
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND RATINGS
Reverse Blocking
Device Type VRRM
(1) VRSM
(1)
D38P1500S1500 1500 1600
D38P1500S1600 1600 1700
D38P1500S1800 1800 1900
D38P1500S2000 2000 2100
D38P1500S2200 2200 2300
D38P1500S2400 2400 2500
D38P1500S2600 2600 2700
 VRRM = Repetitive peak reverse voltage
 VRSM = Non repetitive peak reverse voltage(2)
Repetitive peak reverse leakage IRRM
20 mA